

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1045 and 1046 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b>       | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>                                        |
|--------------------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>4.</b>          | <b>23.01.2026</b> | <p><b><u>SK, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Assignment seeks time to get instructions with regard to Paragraph No.6 of the orders dated 30.06.2021 and 01.07.2021 in W.P.No.14485 of 2021 and W.P.No.14617 of 2021 respectively.</p> <p>Post on 13.02.2026.</p> <p><i>spk</i></p> <p><b>SK, J</b></p> | <p>Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.</p> |

